VDZT2R11B
VDZT2R11B 100% New Original 120000pcs in Stock, Find VDZT2R11B Price, Stock, datasheet at IC Components Ltd Online, buy VDZT2R11B LAPIS Semiconductor
with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ VDZT2R11B: Info@IC-Components.com
LAPIS Semiconductor VDZT2R11B VDZT2R11B part VDZT2R11B Price VDZT2R11B Distributor
VDZT2R11B Technical VDZT2R11B Stock VDZT2R11B Inventory VDZT2R11B Supplier
VDZT2R11B Online Order VDZT2R11B Inquiry VDZT2R11B Image VDZT2R11B Picture
VDZT2R11B pdf VDZT2R11B datasheet VDZT2R11B data sheet VDZT2R11B pdf datasheet
Download VDZT2R11B datasheet LAPIS Semiconductor Manufacturer LAPIS Semiconductor VDZT2R11B Kionix Inc. VDZT2R11B

VDZT2R10B
Description: DIODE ZENER 10V 100MW VMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 8000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VDZT2R8.2B
Description: DIODE ZENER 8.2V 100MW VMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 63600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VDZT2R5.1B-5V1
Description: VDZT2R5.1B-5V1 ROHM 0603
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 16000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VDZT2R16B 16V
Description: ROHM 402 2003
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 66000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VDZ20B
Description: VDZ20B ROHM SOT723
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 248000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VDZT2R2.7B/0402-2.7V
Description: VDZT2R2.7B/0402-2.7V ROHM 0402
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 6600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VDZT2R13B

VDZT2R16B
Description: DIODE ZENER 16V 100MW VMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 24000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VDZT2R24B
Description: DIODE ZENER 24V 100MW VMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 48000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VDZ T2R 30B
Description: VDZ T2R 30B ROHM SOD723
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 14000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VDZT2R6.8B 6.8V
Description: VDZT2R6.8B 6.8V ROHM SOD-723
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 14800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VDZT2R36B
Description: DIODE ZENER 36V 100MW VMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 31400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VDZT2R10B 10V
Description: VDZT2R10B 10V ROHM 0402
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 24000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VDZT2R9.1B
Description: DIODE ZENER 9.1V 100MW VMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 8300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
BZX79-C7V5,133
Description: DIODE ZENER 7.5V 400MW ALF2
Manufacturers: Nexperia
In Stock: New original, 230000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VDZT2R27B
Description: DIODE ZENER 27V 100MW VMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 8000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VDZT2R24B 24V
Description: VDZT2R24B 24V ROHM SOT0402
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 20100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ